callsign
N610RL
N526DV
N705BB
DCM6344
TMC419
N12QP
N1327)
JBU1973
LAK785
RDY62

ac_type
F900
C25A
H25B
C25B
BE40
FA50
C525
A320
C560
GLF4

registration

N610RL
N526DV
N705BB
N501DJ
N419TM
N12QP
N1327)
N665JB
N592MA

dep_af des_time

KHYA
KAVL
KPBI
MYEH
KTMB
TKPK
KTLH
KEWR
KCAK
KLAS

11/16/2019 3:26 KTPA

11/16/2019 9:50 KTPA
11/16/2019 10:54 KTPA
11/16/2019 11:13 KTPA
11/16/2019 11:49 KTPA
11/16/2019 14:23 KTPA
11/16/2019 17:37 KTPA
11/16/2019 17:52 KTPA
11/16/2019 18:55 KTPA
11/16/2019 19:36 KTPA

des_af

des_rwy jet_type

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



